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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera1028
San Mateo

9.300 8.625 9.2759.375 36.575
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Mia Heather1019
San Mateo

8.950 9.125 8.1009.550 35.725
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Sarah Krump1009
GTC

9.250 7.450 8.7509.350 34.800
2 4 5 4 3 

3 

Hana Strause1027
San Mateo

9.225 0.000 9.6509.600 28.475
3 5T 1 1 4 

4 

Lindsey Yang1031
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 9.3259.575 18.900
5T 5T 2 2 5 

5 

Madisyn Anyimi1034
Technique

0.000 8.275 0.0007.900 16.175
5T 3 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Williams1030
San Mateo

9.700 9.800 9.4259.575 38.500
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Taralyn Nguyen1039
Technique

9.850 9.400 9.6009.250 38.100
1 4 4 1 2 

2 

Jacqueline Moran1022
San Mateo

9.675 9.775 9.4009.125 37.975
3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Jasmine Monroe1036
Technique

9.600 9.300 9.3508.875 37.125
4 5 8 4 4 

4 

Mina Popovic1025
San Mateo

9.275 9.550 8.5509.150 36.525
7 3 5 6 5 

5 

Karly Souto1040
Technique

9.550 8.525 9.2008.925 36.200
5 11 7 5 6 

6 

Sophia Meyer1000
Bay Aerials

9.150 8.475 7.9009.275 34.800
8 12 3 8 7 

7 

Tavia Perea1041
Technique

9.500 8.875 0.0009.350 27.725
6 8 2 9T 8 

8 

Jessica Chu1003
Edge

9.000 8.600 0.0008.750 26.350
9 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Stella Ye1016
Rodina Elite

0.000 8.900 7.9508.600 25.450
10T 6T 10 7 10 

10 

Laura MacKenzie1010
Gold Star

0.000 8.575 0.0008.575 17.150
10T 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Kayla Nguyen1038
Technique

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
10T 6T 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Boyer1017
San Mateo

9.550 9.725 9.5759.325 38.175
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ariana Young1032
San Mateo

9.475 9.375 9.4759.525 37.850
3 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Anna Holtan1002
Champion

9.075 9.375 8.6509.425 36.525
5 3T 2 6 3 

3 

Marisa Laird1020
San Mateo

9.025 8.850 9.3759.075 36.325
7 6 6 3 4 

4 

Taylor Russon1026
San Mateo

9.275 9.600 8.4008.875 36.150
4 2 8 7 5 

5 

Maddie Gose1007
Elite

9.600 8.100 8.8259.350 35.875
1 8T 3 5 6 

6 

Emma Cobabe1008
GTC

9.050 8.800 8.1509.150 35.150
6 7 5 10 7 

7 

Ysabell Myhres1012
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 7.600 8.3008.400 33.050
8 10 10 9 8 

8 

Christine Wong1033
Santa Rosa

8.300 0.000 9.0008.975 26.275
9 12 7 4 9 

9 

Nandhini Senthil1001
Bay Aerials

0.000 9.125 8.3258.700 26.150
10T 5 9 8 10 

10 

Kendra Smaby1011
Gold Star

0.000 7.300 0.0006.500 13.800
10T 11 11 11T 11 

11 

Alexa Frost1004
Edge

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
10T 8T 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.675 28.925 29.300 28.750 28.700
12 1 1

1030 Madelyn Williams 9.700 9.800 9.575
1022 Jacqueline Moran 9.675 9.775
1017 Juliette Boyer 9.550 9.725 9.575
1027 Hana Strause 9.6509.600
1031 Lindsey Yang 9.575
1032 Ariana Young 9.475

2 Technique * 112.275 29.000 27.600 27.525 28.150
21 2 2

1039 Taralyn Nguyen 9.850 9.400 9.6009.250
1036 Jasmine Monroe 9.600 9.300 9.350
1040 Karly Souto 9.550 9.2008.925
1038 Kayla Nguyen 8.900
1041 Tavia Perea 9.350
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